**Contact**: Reed Schneider Water & Wall Group

212-343-2363

resolute@waterandwallgroup.com



## Resolute Investment Managers Wins Pensions & Investments' Best Places to Work in Money **Management Award**

IRVING, Texas - December 9, 2019 - Resolute Investment Managers, Inc. ("Resolute"), a diversified, multi-affiliate asset management platform with more than 40 affiliated and independent relationships, announced today it was named a 2019 Best Place to Work in Money Management by Pensions & Investments.

Presented by Pensions & Investments, the global news source of money management, the eighthannual Best Places to Work in Money Management survey and awards are dedicated to identifying and recognizing the best employers in the money management industry.

"We are committed to partnering with those we judge to be 'the best of the best' and have made it part of our mission to not just provide growth and service for our affiliates and clients, but also to help create growth opportunities for our employees," said Gene Needles, chairman and CEO of Resolute. "We strive to help ensure the physical, emotional, intellectual and financial wellness of each of our employees through dedicated training programs, and we are honored to have these efforts recognized in the delivery of this award."

Pensions & Investments partnered with Best Companies Group, an independent research firm specializing in identifying great places to work, to conduct a two-part survey process of employers and their employees. The first part consisted of evaluating each nominated company's workplace policies, practices, philosophy, systems and demographics. The second part consisted of an employee survey to measure the employee experience. The combined scores determined the top companies.

For a complete list of the 2019 Pensions & Investments' Best Places to Work in Money Management winners and write-ups, go to <a href="https://www.pionline.com/BPTW2019">www.pionline.com/BPTW2019</a>.

## **About Resolute Investment Managers**

Resolute Investment Managers is a diversified, multi-affiliate asset management platform with affiliated and independent relationships with more than 40 investment managers. Driven by future value creation, Resolute offers a unique platform that delivers strategic benefits through a full suite of distribution, operational and administrative services that may be leveraged by our affiliates. With roots as an unaffiliated sub-advised mutual fund sponsor, the majority of Resolute's partnerships are with asset managers who invest and operate with full autonomy and independence. As of September 30, 2019, the affiliated companies of Resolute Investment Managers had \$75.1 billion in assets under management. For more information, visit resolutemanagers.com.

## **About Pensions & Investments**

Pensions & Investments, owned by Crain Communications Inc., is the 47-year-old global news source of money management. P&I is written for executives at defined benefit and defined contribution retirement plans, endowments, foundations, and sovereign wealth funds, as well as those at investment management and other investment-related firms. Pensions & Investments provides timely and incisive coverage of events affecting the money management and retirement businesses.

RIM2019-PRESS-8 12/19

###